WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.
SENIOR WOMEN’S SINGLES TOURNAMENT RESULTS

DIVISION A (50 - 64)

Pos

NOoOubh wN R

Bowler Names
Bruno Donna M.
Andersen Debra L.
Grajeda Ann M.
DeBoer Isnije (Nia)
Simpson Deborah
Doan Pauline C.
Morris Lee

DIVISION B (65 & OVER)

Pos

OCoOoONOOULL A WNBR
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Bowler Names
Hamilton Peggy
Barrett Pauline
Balzano Jackie I.
McClain T. Jean
Hart Vicki

Carrillo Elba
Burier Michele
Hayden Kathy
Jackson Margie D.

Oswald Marlene K.

Burdick Janie F.
Andres Sally A.

NOVEMBER 21, 2020

Handicap
Score
688
686
684
643
633
606
595

Handicap
Score
676
664
658
650
647
643
641
619
598
582
572
523

Prize Money
$47.00 Plus Award
$30.00

Prize Money
$56.00 Plus Award
$43.00
$33.00



WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.
SENIOR WOMEN’S SINGLES TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL STATEMENT
NOVEMBER 21, 2020

DIVISION A (50-64)

Entry Fees: 7 entries @ $20.00 $140.00

Added Money: 7 entries @ $0.00 $0.00
Total $140.00

Disbursements Lineage: 7 Entries @ $9.00 $63.00
Prize Fund: 7 Entries @ $11.00 + $.00 Added $77.00
Total Disbursements $140.00

DIVISION B (65 & Over)

Entry Fees: 12 entries @ $20.00 $240.00

Added Money: 12 entries @ $0.00 $0.00
Total $240.00

Disbursements Lineage: 12 Entries @ $9.00 $108.00
Prize Fund: 12 Entries @ $11.00 + $.00 Added $132.00
Total Disbursements $240.00

TOTAL

Entry Fees 19 entries @ $20.00 $380.00

Added Money 19 entries @ $0.00 $0.00

Total $380.00

Disbursements: Lineage: 19 Entries @ $9.00 $171.00
Prize Fund: 19 Entries @ $11.00 + $.00 Added $209.00

Total $380.00



