WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

SENIOR WOMEN'S SINGLES TOURNAMENT RESULTS NOVEMBER 21, 2020

DIVISION A (50 - 64)

		Handicap		
Pos	Bowler Names	Score	Prize Money	
1	Bruno Donna M.	688	\$47.00	Plus Award
2	Andersen Debra L.	686	\$30.00	
3	Grajeda Ann M.	684		
4	DeBoer Isnije (Nia)	643		
5	Simpson Deborah	633		
6	Doan Pauline C.	606		
7	Morris Lee	595		

DIVISION B (65 & OVER)

		Handicap		
Pos	Bowler Names	Score	Prize Money	
1	Hamilton Peggy	676	\$56.00	Plus Award
2	Barrett Pauline	664	\$43.00	
3	Balzano Jackie I.	658	\$33.00	
4	McClain T. Jean	650		
5	Hart Vicki	647		
6	Carrillo Elba	643		
7	Burier Michele	641		
8	Hayden Kathy	619		
9	Jackson Margie D.	598		
10	Oswald Marlene K.	582		
10	Burdick Janie F.	572		
12	Andres Sally A.	523		

WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

SENIOR WOMEN'S SINGLES TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL STATEMENT NOVEMBER 21, 2020

DIVISION A	(50-64)
DIVISION A	130-041

 Entry Fees:
 7 entries @ \$20.00
 \$140.00

 Added Money:
 7 entries @ \$0.00
 \$0.00

 Total
 \$140.00

Disbursements Lineage: 7 Entries @ \$9.00 \$63.00

Prize Fund: 7 Entries @ \$11.00 + \$.00 Added \$77.00 Total Disbursements \$140.00

DIVISION B (65 & Over)

Entry Fees: 12 entries @ \$20.00 \$240.00

Added Money: 12 entries @ \$0.00 \$0.00

Total \$240.00

Disbursements Lineage: 12 Entries @ \$9.00 \$108.00

Prize Fund: 12 Entries @ \$11.00 + \$.00 Added \$132.00 Total Disbursements \$240.00

TOTAL

Entry Fees 19 entries @ \$20.00 \$380.00 Added Money 19 entries @ \$0.00 \$0.00 Total \$380.00

Disbursements: Lineage: 19 Entries @ \$9.00 \$171.00

Prize Fund: 19 Entries @ \$11.00 + \$.00 Added \$209.00 Total \$380.00